
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1073504001002000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 20,737

CAMA #: 107 35 0 40 01 002 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 4311 SE 2ND ST 

MAHO00124
MAHONEY, JOSEPH R

    

Owner: MAHONEY, JOSEPH R Legal: BEG 672 W & 40 S OF NE COR OF SE 1/4 TH S 924(S), W 660, 
N 924(S), E 6 60 TO POB

SONNIER, RACHEAL J

SONNIER, RACHEAL J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 408430

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,431.97 1,431.97 2,863.94

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203005052-1 03/01/2025

0.00 0.00

03/01/2025

0.00

F 1,431.97

1,869.07

421.71

0.00

15.39

**********

1,869.07

AAE Payment

203064466-1 07/06/2025

0.00 0.00

07/06/2025

1,031.57

2 0.00

0.00

1,010.26

0.00

21.31

**********

1,031.57

Joseph Mahoney

Grand Totals 1,431.97 1,431.97 36.70 2,900.64

0.00 0.00 1,031.57 1,869.07 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/20/2025 8:19:05 AM


