RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/20/2025 8:19:05 AM

Tax Unit ID: 351

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351

Value: 20,737

Parcel #: 1073504001002000

CAMA #: 107 35 0 40 01 002 00 0 00

Sec: 35 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal: 4311 SE 2ND ST

MAHO00124

MAHONEY, JOSEPH R SONNIER, RACHEAL J

Owner: MAHONEY, JOSEPH R

SONNIER, RACHEAL J

 $\textbf{Legal:} \ \ \mathsf{BEG} \ \ \mathsf{672} \ \mathsf{W} \ \& \ \mathsf{40} \ \mathsf{S} \ \mathsf{OF} \ \mathsf{NE} \ \mathsf{COR} \ \mathsf{OF} \ \mathsf{SE} \ \mathsf{1/4} \ \mathsf{TH} \ \mathsf{S} \ \mathsf{924(S)}, \ \mathsf{W} \ \mathsf{660},$

N 924(S), E 6 60 TO POB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2024	RL	408430	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,431.97	1,431.97	2,863.94
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203005052-1	03/01/2025	03/01/2025	F	1,431.97	421.71	15.39	1,869.07	
0.00	0.00	0.00		1,869.07	0.00	******	AAE Payment	
203064466-1	07/06/2025	07/06/2025	2	0.00	1,010.26	21.31	1,031.57	
0.00	0.00	1,031.57		0.00	0.00	******	Joseph Mahoney	
Grand Totals				1,431.97	1,431.97	36.70	2,900.64	
0.00	0.00	1,031.57		1,869.07	0.00			

	Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
ſ	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00